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LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS DURI YEAR 2024

Day

1 [Republic Day/Basanth Panchami / Sri Panchami 26-Jan Friday New Year's Day Monday |

2 |Good Friday 29-Mar Friday 2 |Magha Bihu / Pongal 15-Jan Monday

3 |Ugadi/ Gudi Padva/Cheti Chand/Chaitra Shukladi 09-Apr Tuesday 3 |Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday 17-Jan Wednesday

4 |ld-Ul-Fitr/Ramzan* 11-Apr Thursday 4  [Hazarat Ali's Birthday 25-Jan Thursday

5 |Buddha Purnima 23-May Thursday 5 |Sri Panchami / Basant Panchami 14-Feb Wednesday

6 |ld-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid)* 17-Jun Monday 6  |Shivaji Jayanti 19-Feb Monday

7  |Mubharram* 17-Jul Wednesday 7  |Birthday of Swami Dayananda Saraswati 06-Mar Wednesday

8 |Independence Day / Parsi New Year's day/Nauraj 15-Aug Thursday 8 |Maha Shivratri 08-Mar Friday

9 |Janmashtami (Vaishnava) 26-Aug Monday 9 |Holi/ Dolyatra 25-Mar Monday

10 [Milad-Un-Nabi / Id-E-Milad * 16-Sep Monday 10 [Jamat-Ul-Vida 05-Apr Friday

11 |Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02-Oct Wednesday 11 |Birthday of Guru Rabindranath Tagore 08-May Wednesday

12 [Dusschra (Mahashtami / Mahanavami) 11-Oct Friday 12 |Raksha Bandhan 19-Aug Monday

13 |Deepavali (Naraka Chaturdashi) 31-Oct Thursday 13 |Dusschra (Sapthami) 10-Oct Thursday

14 |Guru Nanak's Birthday 15-Nov Friday 14 |Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday 17-Oct Thursday

15 [Christmas Day 25-Dec Wednesday 15 |Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi (Chhat Puja) 07-Nov Thursday
16 |Christmas Eve 24-Dec Tuesday

The following occasions fall on closed holidays :

I [Mahavir Jayanti 21-Apr Sunday

2 |Vinayaka Chaturthi 07-Sep Saturday

3 [Dussehra 12-Oct Saturday

* Subject to change as per GOI notification.
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